
Military-Connected Employment Resources 

Websites or Newsletters with Job 
Postings/Career Fairs  

Websites and/or Email Address to Register or View 

  

Linkedin Sites  

Fort Meade ACAP https://www.linkedin.com/groups/Fort-Meade-ACAP-7485964 

Veteran Mentor Network https://veterans.linkedin.com/ 

Fort Meade Military Transition Networking https://www.linkedin.com/groups/Fort-Meade-Military-Transition-Networking-
4542857?split_page=7 

Military Officers of America Association https://www.linkedin.com/company/moaa 

Military Civilian – Hot Jobs for Veterans and 
Military Spouses 

https://www.linkedin.com/groups/MilitaryCivilian-Hot-Jobs-Careers-Veterans-
4571869?goback=%2Egmr_4571869 or Militarylucy@military-civilian.com> 

Federal Government Contractor Network 
(TFCN) 

https://www.linkedin.com/groups/Federal-Government-Contractor-Network-
TFCN-156213 

Veterans and Military Spouses  

Military.com http://www.military.com/veteran-jobs 

Veteran Recruiting http://veteranrecruiting.com/jobs/ 

Vet Job Central http://vetjobcentral.com/OS/jobs.aspx?OS=53208 

Recruit Military http://recruitmilitary.com 

Veterans Employment Center - combined with 
Heroes To Hired (h2h.jobs) 

https://www.ebenefits.va.gov/ebenefits/jobs 

Military Spouse Employment Partnership https://msepjobs.militaryonesource.mil/ 

Hiring Our Heroes  http://www.uschamberfoundation.org/hiring-our-heroes  

US Tech Vets http://www.ustechvets.org/ 

Northern Virginia Technology Council http://www.nvtc.org/veterans/ 

iHeart Radio supports veteran employment  http://www.showyourstripes.org/veterans/ 

Feds Hire Vets http://www.fedshirevets.gov  

National Military Family Association http://www.militaryfamily.org/ 

Army Network Jobs http://network.jobs/army/careers/ 

Vets in Tech – education, employment and 
entrepreneurship  

http://www.vetsintech.co/ 
 

American Legion veteran programs http://www.legion.org/careers 

Step It Up America (Vet IT training/jobs) www.joinstepitupamerica.com 

Veteran Crowd http://www.veterancrowd.com/ 

Anne Arundel Workforce Development Corp  

Veteran Assistance http://aawdc.org/html/veterans_01.html 

Job Clubs/Forums/Military Spouse Support http://aawdc.org/html/workshops/JobClubFlyer.pdf 

Workshops http://aawdc.org/html/workshops/workshop_calendar.html 

CyberworksMD – cyber OTJ training http://www.cyberworksmd.org/ 

  

Columbia Workforce Center/Howard Co 
Workforce Dev. 

http://www.dllr.state.md.us/county/howard/howseeker.shtml 
 

Veteran Assistance http://www.dllr.state.md.us/employment/veteranservices.shtml 

Classes http://www.dllr.state.md.us/county/howard/howcal.shtml 

Maryland Workforce Investment Works http://www.workforceinvestmentworks.com/Maryland/ 

Professional Outplacement Assistance Center http://www.dllr.state.md.us/poac/ 

  

Government Sites  

Maryland Workforce Exchange http://mwejobs.maryland.gov 

MontgomeryWorks American Job Center – 
DLLR (weekly list of jobs) 

roger.crassweller@maryland.gov (ask to be added to his distro list) 

Professional Outplacement Assistance Center http://www.dllr.state.md.us/poac/ 

USA Jobs https://www.usajobs.gov/ 

VA Jobs http://www.va.gov/jobs/ 

NSA Careers https://www.nsa.gov/careers/opportunities_4_u/transitioning_military/index.shtml 

Ft. Meade – DLLR (weekly list of jobs) joseph.salacki@maryland.gov (ask to be added to his distro list) 

Resources  

Free Mediation Services for Veterans http://www.mdmediation.org/centers 

Vet Friends – Connecting Veterans/Old Friends https://www.vetfriends.com/veteran-discount-center/ 

Military Civilian Jobs Military Civilian – Hot Jobs for Veterans and Military Spouses 

MD Office of Peoples Council (utility bill 
assistance) 

http://www.opc.state.md.us/CommunityAgencies/NeedHelpPayingBills.aspx  

24/7 Confidential Peer Assistance for Veterans 
and other info 

http://www.vets4warriors.com/ 
 

Military.com http://www.military.com/newmembers/member-
registration?vlv_redir=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.military.com%2F 
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Military-Connected Employment Resources 

Yellow Integration National Guard Armory Info http://www.howard.md.networkofcare.org/veterans/services/content.aspx?id=131 

Veterans Full Employment Act http://veterans.maryland.gov/veterans-full-employment-act-of-2013/ 

Military Discounts http://militarybenefits.info/military-discounts/  

Military Discounts http://militaryandveteransdiscounts.com/ 

Summary of Job Fairs, Postings and more  jimditt@careerfairs-eastcoast.com (free newsletter for jobs) 

Quintessential Careers http://www.quintcareers.com 

MaxOutreach Jobs www.maxoutreach.com/jobs 

Maryland Human Relations Society http://jobs.md.shrm.org/jobseeker/search/results 

Staffing Advisors http://staffingadvisors.com/contact/ 

Clearedjobs.net http://clearedjobs.net/ 

Fort Meade Morale Welfare & Recreation 
Services and weekly newsletter 

http://www.ftmeademwr.com/ 
http://trumpia.com/onlineSignup/ftmeademwr/newsletter 

Veteran Resource page http://www.mikulski.senate.gov/services/military 

Employment, Education and Entrepreneurship 
Resources/Transition Field Guide for Veterans 
(downloadable) 

https://www.veteranjobsmission.com/employment-education-
entrepreneurship/transition-field-guide-veterans-education-employment-and 
 

Student Veterans http://studentveterans.org/ 

Best colleges for Veterans http://projects.militarytimes.com/jobs/best-for-vets/2014/colleges/online-
nontraditional/ 
 

Companies with Veteran Preference Apply online, email resume, job # and veteran status 

  

URS is a leading provider of engineering, 
construction, and technical services for public 
agencies and private sector companies around 
the world 

http://www.urs.com/  

Booz Allen is a US Dept of Defense contractor http://www.boozallen.com/careers (military recruitment)   

FEMA www.fema.gov 

Leidos https://www.leidos.com/ Justin.A.Joseph@leidos.com (Columbia, MD) 
Michael.J.Bruni@leidos (National Security) 

Raytheon http://www.raytheon.com/ Toni.Havlik@raytheon.com (Veteran Recruitment) 

J.P. Morgan Chase https://www.veteranjobsmission.com/ 

  
TSA (Technology Security Associates) Jessica.Carriero@mailserver-hraccess.tsa.dhs.gov 

https://tsajobs.tsa.dhs.gov/tsajobs/ 
Howard County Government http://www.howardcountymd.gov/IframeTemplate.aspx?id=6442451745 

  

Hilton Worldwide Military Careers http://jobs.hiltonworldwide.com/en/why-choose-us/military 

The Bozzuto Group http://www.bozzuto.com/careers/military-recruiting  kreese@bozzuto.com 

Caci International http://careers.caci.com    ccolley@caci.com   (military/vet recruitment) 
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